CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

November 21, 2020 through December 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000520988160

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00213211 DRE 703 219 35420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 14 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
ERON KNOX Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
4005 3/4 S VAN NESS AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
LOS ANGELES CA 90062-1436
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance -$4.18
Deposits and Additions 1,187.37
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,168.11
Fees -15.00
Ending Balance $0.08
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance -$4.18
11/23 Payment Received 11/21 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 137.88 133.70
9718
11/23 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/21 1009 W MIk Blvd Los Angeles CA Card -129.57 418
9718
11/23 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1.63
12/01 Ssi Treas 310 Xxsupp Sec PPD ID: 9101736121 1,030.04 1,031.67
12/01 Card Purchase With Pin 12/01 Metro Pcs Los Angeles CA Card 9718 -513.00 518.67
12/01 Card Purchase With Pin 12/01 C And J Beauty Supply Los Angeles CA -202.54 316.13
Card 9718
12/01 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/01 3775 S Vermont Ave Los Angeles CA -123.00 193.13
Card 9718
12/01 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/01 3775 S Vermont Ave Los Angeles CA -123.00 70.18
Card 9718
12/01 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/01 3775 S Vermont Ave Los Angeles CA -63.00 7.18
Card 9718
12/01 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 4.63
12/01 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 2.13
12/01 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -0.37
12/01 Non-Chase ATM Fee-Inq -2.50 -2.87
12/08 Payment Received 12/09 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 19.45 16.58
9718
12/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/08 1009 W MIk Blvd Los Angeles CA Card -14.00 2.58
9718
12/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 0.08
Ending Balance $0.08
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